
11/30/2022 Wells Fargo Wire Transfer 
 

 

Wire Transfer Confirmation: Business and Personal Accounts 

 

 

Confirmation number 

 

 
Send to 

 

 
Bank 

 
 
From account 

 

 

 
Frequency 

 

 
Wire amount sent 

 

 
Fees 

 

Total from account          

 

 

Send on 

OW00000914634031031 

 
 

ALEXANDER BRYANT XXXX0879 

 

 
FIRST HEROES NATIONAL BANK 111902398 

 
 

BUSINESS CHECKING … 7296 

 

 
 
One-time - send now 

 

 
$170,000.00 

 

 
$28.00 

 

 
$170,028.00 

 

 

 
11/30/2022 

You have successfully submitted your transaction on 11/30/2022 at 04:13PM Central time. 



11/30/2022 Wells Fargo Wire Transfer 
 

12/02/2022 

Description Processing… 

 


