Wire Transfer Confirmation: Business and Personal Accounts

You have successfully submitted your transaction on 11/30/2022 at 04:13PM Central time.

Confirmation number	OW00000914634031031
Send to	ALEXANDER BRYANT XXXX0879
Bank	FIRST HEROES NATIONAL BANK 111902398
From account	BUSINESS CHECKING 7296
Frequency	One-time - send now
Wire amount sent	\$170,000.00
Fees	\$28.00
Total from account	\$170,028.00
Send on	11/30/2022

11/30/2022

Deliver by 12/02/2022

Description Processing...